
EM April 2024 Schedule
	Da             Date:
                April
                  6 & 7                 
	
5:00PM
Sat. Vigil
	
7:30AM 
	
9:00AM 
	
10:30AM 
	
12:00 Noon 
	
5:30PM

	EUCHARISTIC
MINISTERS
	          T. Tordella
E. Salerno

	G. Cardwell
M. Crane
	M. Steffes
R. Young
	J. McIntosh
D. Jahnes
G. Gion
	M. Rogers
J. Atkins
C. Petrutz

	L. Kelly
P. Favreau

	Date: 
    April
      13 & 14
	
5:00PM
Sat. Vigil
	
7:30AM
	
9:00AM
	
10:30AM
	
12:00 Noon
	
5:30PM

	EUCHARISTIC
MINISTERS
	No M G. Burpee
          C. Blue
	A. Burke
D. Meyer
	S. Ambrose
D. Schevis
	P. Medico
K. Duncan
K. Mackey
	A. Gomez
V. Chalker
C. Petrutz
	L. Lang
J. Lang

	Date: 
   April
     20 & 21
	
5:00PM
Sat. Vigil
	
7:30AM
	
9:00AM
	
10:30AM
	
12:00 Noon
	
5:30PM

	EUCHARISTIC
MINISTERS

	 K. King
          D. King 
          
	D. Feleppa
C. Garcia
	L. Moorman
E. Moorman

	C. Brightman
J. Edgerly
K. Jordan
	L. Wallick
M. Rogers
A. Gomez
	B. St. Romain
S. Sabadash


	Date: 
  April
     27 & 28
	
5:00PM
Sat. Vigil
	
7:30AM
	
9:00AM
	
10:30AM
	
12:00 Noon
	
5:30PM

	EUCHARISTIC
MINISTERS

	  C. Goyette        
 M. Araque

	A Marsh
J. Duda
S. Buckley

	L. Nocera
L. Hogle
C. Lake

	K. Jordan
A. Smith
G. Gion
	A. Gomez
V. Chalker
M. Rogers
	T. Bartholomew
A. Winburn
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